DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
36
CE
NT
RI
FU
GA
L

H
(m)
6.5 6.35 6.3 6.2 5.95 5.75 5.55 5.3 5 4.7 4.5 4.25 3.65 3
NKM-G 80-160/163/ 2,2 /4 8.65 8.5 8.45 8.3 8.15 7.9 7.7 7.4 7.2 6.9 6.65 6.3 5.7 4.9 4.6
NKM-G 80-160/177/ 3 /4 10.2 10.2 10.1 10 9.9 9.75 9.65 9.5 9.25 9 8.8 8.6 7.9 7.2 6.7
NKM-G 80-200/200/ 4 /4 13.2 13.1 13 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.4 12 11.7 11.3 10.4 9.3 8.7
NKM-G 80-200/222/ 5,5 /4 16.6 16.5 16.5 16.4 16.2 16.1 16 15.7 15.4 15 14.3 13.3 12.7
NKM-G 80-250/240/ 7,5 /4 20.4 20.3 20.3 20.2 20.1 20 19.9 19.8 19.5 19 18 16.7 16
NKM-G 80-250/270/11 /4 25.6 25.5 25.5 25.4 25.1 25 24.8 24.6 24.2 24 23 21.5 21
NKM-G 80-315/305/15 /4 32.9 32.7 32.6 32.6 32.5 32.4 32 31.6 30.5 29.5 28.9 24
NKM-G 80-315/320/18,5 /4 36.8 36.7 36.7 36.6 36.5 36.5 36.5 36.1 35.5 34.5 34 29.5
NKM-G 80-315/334/22 /4 41 40.8 40.8 40.7 40.6 40.6 40.4 40.2 39.8 39 38.5 34.8 29
NKM-G100-200/200/ 5.5 /4 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.5 12.5 12.4 12.3 12 11.5 11.4 10.1 8.5
NKM-G100-200/214/ 7.5 /4 15.6 15.4 15.4 15.3 15.2 15.1 15 14.7 14.5 14.3 13.3 11.6 9.8
NKM-G100-250/250/11 /4 21.1 21 21 21 21 21 21 20.9 20 19.8 18 16
NKM-G100-250/270/15 /4 25.5 25.5 25.5 25.5 25.3 25.1 25.1 25 24.5 24 22.5 20.5 17.5
NKM-G100-315/300/18.5 /4 32 31.5 31.4 31 30.5 28.8 26 23
NKM-G100-315/316/22 /4 36 35.5 35.2 35 34.6 33.2 31 28 24
NKM-G125-250/243/15 /4 19.5 19.3 19.3 19.2 19.2 18.7 17.8 16.8 15.5 14.1 12.5 10.9
NKM-G125-250/256/18,5 /4 21.9 21.8 21.8 21.7 21.6 21.3 20.5 19.5 18.5 17.2 15.6 14 12
NKM-G125-250/266/22 /4 24.6 24.4 24.2 24.1 24 23.5 22.9 22 21 19.8 18.5 16.7 15
NKM-G150-200/218/11 /4 13.2 13.1 13 13 12.8 12.5 12.1 11.5 11 10.4 9.7 9 8 7
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
62
CE
NT

FU
GA
L
PU
M
PS
MODEL A B E
F
G H1 H2 L M1 M2 N1 N2 N3 S1 S2 W X H4 Ø (mm)
Mech. seal DNA DNM
PACKING DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
kg
IE2 IE3 L/A L/B H IE2 IE3
NKM-G100-250/250/11 /4 140 80 210 505 505 424 225 280 413 160 120 400 315 254 M14 M12 381 140 65 38 125 100 1030 530 640 0.349 189 213
NKM-G100-250/270/15 /4 140 80 254 560 548 424 225 280 413 160 120 400 315 254 M14 M12 381 140 65 38 125 100 1030 530 640 0.485 227 237
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
MOTOR